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STANDARD TSC-513

Technical Specifications
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Features :

 Good Custom Hiring Rates.  Higher Recovery From Crop.

 No Grain Loss In Field.  Straw Can Be Used For Cattle Feed.

 Less Maintenance, Easy Dismantling & Re-fitting.

HARVESTER SIZE

Reel Assembly

Type

Dia(mm)

Width(mm)

Cutter Bar

Width(mm)

Height(mm)

Threshing Drum

Type

Width(mm)

Cocave

Width(mm)

Strawwalker

Nos.

Length(mm)

Width(mm)

Cleaning

Type

Sieve 

Length(mm)

Width(mm)

Blower

No. Blower Blade

Dia(mm)

Width(mm)

Capacity

Gear Box Oil (Ltr.)

Grain Tank(cu./m)

Overall Dimension

Length(mm)

Width(mm)

Height(mm)

51"-13'

Tyne Pick up Reel

925

3815

4045

35-1140

Wheat                     Paddy

Rasp Bar          Peg Tooth

1280                         1270

Wheat                     Paddy

1280                         1280

5 (Five)

3610

240

Open Lip Frog Mouth Type

Front                          Rear

1522                           635

1210                         1210

Four(4)

460

1170

4 Ltr.

1.7

Working  Position  

8510

4310

3750

54"-14'

Tyne Pick up Reel

925

3830

4270

35-1140

Wheat               Paddy

Rasp Bar              Peg Tooth

1350                      1342

Wheat                  Paddy

1285                      1285

6 (Six)

3610

215

Open Lip Frog Mouth Type

Front                      Rear

1400                       635

1290                     1290

Four(4)

540

1245

4 Ltr.

2

Working  Position  

8510

4410

3750
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